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$1,000.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-02841-2025 Condran, J. D. Commissioner 11/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District v. Mauricio Soto and
Planet Home Lending, LLC, as
Lienholder

NA

$1,000.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-02841-2025 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 11/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District v. Mauricio Soto and
Planet Home Lending, LLC, as
Lienholder

NA

$1,000.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-02841-2025 Box, Terry Commissioner 11/06/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

North Texas Municipal Water
District v. Mauricio Soto and
Planet Home Lending, LLC, as
Lienholder

NA

$2,800.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-02905-2025 Montgomery, Matt Guardian Ad
Litem

11/20/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Yeimi Ponce Gomez
Individually and As Next Friend
of C.G., A Minor vs. Germania
Farm Mutual Insurance
Association

24041509 NA
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002-00370-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 11/13/2025Cassaundra Singleton and V.S. by Next
Friend, Cassaundra Singleton vs. Jorge
L. Mendoza, Ruben Y. Cruz, USAA
Casualty Insurance Company, USAA
County Mutual Insurance Company,
USAA General Indemnity Company,
USAA Life Insurance Company, and
John Doe

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00004-2021 Noack, Craig Receiver 11/14/2025Bank of America, N.A. VS. Vijay K KotaCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-01598-2024 Jenkins , Robert  E Receiver 11/20/2025Velocity Investments, LLC VS. Jeffrey
Mangan

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-06242-2025 Pinedo, Mayra Commissioner 11/20/2025North Texas Municipal Water District v.
Ramon A. Loeza and Aurora Espinosa,
husband and wife, Encompass Lending
Group, LP f/k/a Elite Financing Group,
LLC and Nationstar Mortgage, LLC d/b/a
Mr. Cooper, as Lienholders

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-06242-2025 Condran, J. D. Commissioner 11/20/2025North Texas Municipal Water District v.
Ramon A. Loeza and Aurora Espinosa,
husband and wife, Encompass Lending
Group, LP f/k/a Elite Financing Group,
LLC and Nationstar Mortgage, LLC d/b/a
Mr. Cooper, as Lienholders

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-06242-2025 Box, Terry Commissioner 11/20/2025North Texas Municipal Water District v.
Ramon A. Loeza and Aurora Espinosa,
husband and wife, Encompass Lending
Group, LP f/k/a Elite Financing Group,
LLC and Nationstar Mortgage, LLC d/b/a
Mr. Cooper, as Lienholders

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-06242-2025 Schwartz, Ben Alternate
Commissioner

11/20/2025North Texas Municipal Water District v.
Ramon A. Loeza and Aurora Espinosa,
husband and wife, Encompass Lending
Group, LP f/k/a Elite Financing Group,
LLC and Nationstar Mortgage, LLC d/b/a
Mr. Cooper, as Lienholders

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-06242-2025 Albertson, Sharon Alternate
Commissioner

11/20/2025North Texas Municipal Water District v.
Ramon A. Loeza and Aurora Espinosa,
husband and wife, Encompass Lending
Group, LP f/k/a Elite Financing Group,
LLC and Nationstar Mortgage, LLC d/b/a
Mr. Cooper, as Lienholders

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA
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002-02149-2017 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 11/20/202524036842Ally Bank vs. Aaron T. AlexanderCounty Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-04700-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 11/24/2025Rosalin Campbell vs. Alejandro Barreto
Cababallo

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-04802-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 11/24/2025State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance
Company as subrogee of Desirae Moffitt
v. Toro Bull Aggregate LLC

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-05223-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 11/24/2025Marvin Tabora, Francisco  Tabora, and
Rodney Velasquez vs. Donna Baucom

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-05227-2025 Abernathy, Richard Mediator 11/24/2025Checotha Peachee and Heather Rojas
vs. Erin Hilsinger

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA


